
June 2016 Transfers Page 1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

A B C D E F G H I J

DATE PURCHASER SELLER PLAT/LOT PURCH PRICE BILT FEE TYPE BILT# BOOK/PG EXEMPT

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association David & Patricia Burke 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 75

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Anne Bagley 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 76

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Mary Lorraine Petersen 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 77

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Elizabeth L. Petruzzi & 

Joan A. L. Litteral 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 78

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Jeffrey & Jean Annliker 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 79

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Judith Jordan 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 80

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Martin & Karen Kelly 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 81

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Ronald & Carol Turturro 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 82

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Ronald & Carol Turturro 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 83

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Eugene & Frances 

Spiegel 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 84

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Maura E. Burke 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 85

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association John & Carol Elliott 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 86

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Patricia I. Spooner 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 87

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Robin McDermott 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 88

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Daniel J. Garcia 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 89

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Jeffrey toohey & Laura C. 

Fiore 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 90

6/7/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Wendy Lombardo 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 91

6/10/16 Leonard Evans John V. & Bridgette Burke 6/127-2 $0.00 $0.00 TS 92

6/10/16 Michael & Lois Nelson

Kenneth J. & Charles R. 

Oriel 10/27 $870,000.00 $26,100.00 RD 93

6/13/16 Stephen Biernacki Vera Biernacki 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 94
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6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Patrick & Elizabeth 

Veillette 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 95

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Marilyn Harrington 

Hammond 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 96

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Richard Walker, et al 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 97

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Sheila Weinberg 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 98

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association John Longmoore, et al 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 99

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Holly Maroon 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 100

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Mark & Wendy 

Morrissette 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 101

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

J. Whitney & Nancy 

Bancroft 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 102

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Peter & Jane Sanchez 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 103

6/23/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Glenn & Bev LeMay 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 104

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association John & Nancy Satkowski 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 105

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Paul & Joan Schultz 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 106

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

Christopher A. 

Samuelson 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 107

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Karen Cullina 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 108

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Anthony Giordano 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 109

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Michael Rohr 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 110

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Joan Mulligan 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 111

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Rea &Maryanne Outman 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 112

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association Rea &Maryanne Outman 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 113

6/24/16

Neptune House Owners 

Association

David Pate & Maria 

Campos 10/36 $0.00 $0.00 TS 114
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6/27/16 Dennis Scott Heinz H. Dennis & Gail M. Heinz 17/52 $0.00 $0.00 RD 115

6/27/16 Dennis Scott Heinz Dennis S. Heinz 17/52 $0.00 $0.00 RD 116

6/29/16 Adam & Christine Greto Steven & Linet Moreno 10/36 $14,000.00 $105.00 TS 117

6/30/16

John T. & Pamela M. 

Dickinson

John T. & Pamela M. 

Dickinson 20/3-2 $0.00 $0.00 RD 118

Land Trust Fees for June 2016: $26,205.00

On Sales of : $884,000.00

Time Share Transactions: 40

Exemptions: $0.00
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93 Nelson 252 Sinclair Place Westfield NJ 07096
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